

Acceptance Certificate # 986/1

მიღება-ჩაბარების აქტი # 986/1

12.10.2016

12.10.2016 წ.

This Certificate is made between the Ms. Ana Labadze chief specialist of brand development division of National Tourism Administration of Georgia and Lorenzo Cagnoni Chairman of Rimini Fiera S.p.A. to confirm that the service was performed according to the Contract N 986 dated 11.10.2016. In particular, it provided the Customer with Exhibition Booth construction services at the international exhibition "TTG-Incontri 2016". Value of the service is 6 460.00 (six thousand four hundred sixty and 00) Euro.

საქართველოს ტურიზმის ეროვნული ადმინისტრაციის ბრენდის განვითარების სამმართველოს მთავარმა სპეციალისტმა ანა ლაბაძემ და Rimini Fiera S.p.A. -ის თავმჯდომარემ ლორენცო ცაგნონმა შევადგინეთ მასზე, რომ 11.10.2016 №986 ხელშეკრულების საფუძველზე მიმწოდებელმა შემსყიდველს გაუწია ხელშეკრულებით ნაკისრი მომსახურება. კერძოდ უზრუნველყო შემსყიდველი საგამოფენო სტენდის აგების მომსახურებით საერთაშორისო გამოფენაზე "TTG-Incontri 2016". რომლის ღირებულებამ შეადგინა: 6 460.00 (ექვსი ათას ოთხას სამოცი და 00) ევრო.

Herein we are confirming that obligations under the contract have been fulfilled

ხელშეკრულების პირობები დაცულია. აქტის სინამდვილეს ვადასტურებთ ხელმოწერით:

The Supplier

შემსყიდველი

მიმწოდებელი

The Procuring Organization

Lorenzo Cagnoni

ანა ლაბაძე

ლორენცო ცაგნონი

Ana Labadze

RIMINI FIERA S.p.A.
IL PRESIDENTE
(Lorenzo CAGNONI)

